
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= FRONTIER FINANCIAL SERVICES;
Date Recorded= 2005/11;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200511300006
18840

11/30/2005
10:22:51

FRONTIER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES SOARES,
ASSIS

199909160003
88231

200511300006
18850

11/30/2005
10:22:52

FRONTIER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES SOARES,
ASSIS

200107020002
71181

200511300006
18830

11/30/2005
10:22:50

FRONTIER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES SOARES,
ASSIS

199908160003
42931


