Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= FRONTIER FINANCIAL SERVICES; Date Recorded= 2005/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200511300006 18840	11/30/2005 10:22:51	FRONTIER FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	SOARES, ASSIS					199909160003 88231	
200511300006 18850	11/30/2005 10:22:52	FRONTIER FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	SOARES, ASSIS					200107020002 71181	
200511300006 18830	11/30/2005 10:22:50	FRONTIER FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	SOARES, ASSIS					199908160003 42931	